
DOC Meeting (2/3/20)

Organization/Club Amount Awarded

American Sign Language Club $150.00

Association For Computing Machinery $400.00

Ceramic Guild $875.00

Chinese Culture Organization $1,600.00

Hammock Club $134.13

Hmong Health Alliance $400.00

International Friends Association $500.00

Klarinet Klub $200.00

Management Information Systems Association (2) $150.00

Newman Catholic Club (1) $400.00

Psi Chi Honors Society $60.00

Society of Women Engineers $2,200.00

Transportation Challenge $400.00

Community Psychology Club / Multicultural Research $2,500.00

Dramatist Society $1,600.00

Jazz Club / Audio Recording & Engineering Club $2,000.00

Kappa Delta Chi $300.00

Newman Catholic Club (2) $400.00

Pre-Physical Therapy Organization $400.00

ON CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 


